LIGHT LINE
2013
Quality and Efficiency in one inch
Kromet Gastronomic Machines and Appliances Factory Ltd. is a leading Polish manufacturer of gastronomic appliances
for thermal food processing.
Over 50-year presence on the market, knowledge and experienced obtained during this period as well as consistently
realised quality policy, modern manufacturing technology, and openess to your suggestions and requiremetns make
us provide the highest quality wide range of appliances and devices used in professional kitchens of restaurants, bars,

Hot Dog Module 16
3
How to order our products
1. All orders shall be made in writing – by fax or e-mail
2. When placing an order, it is important to precisely define the product:
• name (for example: four-burner gas cooker)
• catalogue number (for example: 000 KG-4M)
• in case of gas devices, the type of gas fuel must be defined
3.   Give a correct address and delivery date
Orders and inquiries should be addressed to the
Sales Department:
Tel. +48 68 383 53 24
Fax. +48 68 383 54 58
E-mail: handlowy@kromet.com.pl
KEY
Indication of burners’ power:
• single-crown burner 4,5 kW
• dual-crown burner 7,5 kW
• dual-crown burner 9,0 kW
• single-crown burner 3,5 kW
• single-crown burner 2,5 kW
Example: 000.KG-6L power 42.0 kW
Electric tilting pan 000.PE-025N
• Power rating:  5,4 kW
• Working capacity: 37 L
• Working area: 0,25 m²
• Power Supply: 3 NPE 230/400V 50Hz
• Tilt of the pan: manual
• Dimensions: 700x600x850
• Smooth temperature regulation (range 50-2750C)
Electric tilting pan 000.PE-025S
• Power rating:  5,4 kW
• Working capacity: 37 L
• Working area: 0,25 m²
• Power Supply: 3 NPE 230/400V 50Hz
• Tilt of the pan: manual
• Dimensions: 700x600x850
• Smooth temperature regulation (range 50-2750C)
Electric tilting pan 000.PE-025p
• Power rating:  5,4 kW
• Working capacity: 37 L
• Working area: 0,25 m²
• Power Supply: 3 NPE 230/400V 50Hz
• Tilt of the pan: manual
• Dimensions: 700x600x850
• Smooth temperature regulation (range 50-2750C)
TILTING PAN ELECTRIC
5
Electric tilting pan 000.PE-40X
• Power rating:  9,0 kW
• Working capacity: 64 L
• Working area: 0,40m²
• Power supply: 3 NPE 230/400v 50Hz
• Tilt of the pan: mechanical
• Dimensions:  720x800x870
• Smooth temperature regulation (range 50-2750C)
Electric tilting pan 000.PE-40P
• Power rating:  9,0 kW
• Working capacity: 64 L
• Working area: 0,40m²
• Power supply: 3 NPE 230/400v 50Hz